SITRANS L Level instruments
Point level measurement
Pointek PLS 200
5/37Siemens FI 01 · 2005
5
■ Overview
The Pointek PLS 200 is a low-cost rotating paddle switch that de-
tects full, empty, or demand conditions on bulk solids applica-

Customer specified length (min. 350 mm, max.
10000 mm)
Add order code N1Y and plain text description
"... mm"
9
Measuring vane
boot shaped, 35 x 106 mm A
Approvals
CSA/FM Class II, Div. 2, Group E, F, G, Class III,
ATEX II 1/2 D
A
Additional Instruction Manual
Multi-language
Note: Due to ATEX regulations, one instruction
manual is shipped with every product.
C) 7ML1998-1FS61
Spare Parts
Motor gear /PLC-multivoltage PBD-26151547
Replacement vane, boot shape, 35 x 106 mm PBD-26151548
Hinged vane, 65 x 210 mm PBD-26151549
Cable extension kit, 2 m PBD-26151550
Tag, stainless steel, 12 x 45 mm, one text line, suit-
able for enclosures
PBD-45000786